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BODOVACI REBRICEK

Hraé
Barak David
Keckés Pavol
Konik Miroslav
Hoos Andrej
Vlkovicova Kristina
Trnka FrantiSek
Sulkova Lenka
Melkner Peter
Kanbanjong Ramona
Tahotny lvan

¥ Turoci Dusan

MatusSikova Milada
Kotrik Eduard

Bajcsi Kamil
Kostelecky Bohuslav
Neumann Marek
Sovéik Ondrej

Galba Pavol

Irha Miroslav

M Turoci Stefan

B Zeman Matej

B Mrazik Viadimir
B Viskupi¢ Jozef

Kamaras Stefan

B Debnar Jan

Augustin Maros

N Fiedler Milos
B Pokus FrantiSek

Sramkova Kristina
Oravec Oliver

8 Nevim Miroslav

Turociova Anna

N Svarny Marian

™ Vrabec Tomas

8 Triska Jan

B Krummerova EliSka
¥ Vlachovi¢ Jakub

¥ Skobrics Zoltan

N Spacdek Peter
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B HejduCkova Katefina ml. 83 71 154
B Uher Radovan 73 78 151
8 Smolinsky Josef 9 |27 68 23 5|11 4 147
8 Uher Jaroslav 76 69 145
8 Jurinyi Luboslav 82 56 138
8 Kurta Ondrej 14| 9 | 20 16| 2 [13|14| 5| 5| 7 4 (12 5|5 131
B Hoschna Jan 72 38 110
B Jelinek Lukas 110 110
B Pisarski Erich 109 109
B Graus Karol 57 28 23 108
8 Lorenc Jaroslav 108 108
B Gross Ivonne 107 107
8 Martinkovic¢ Peter 14 23|33 36 106
8 Macek Jan 105 105
8 Gozo Matus 103 103
8 Konec¢ny Pavel 59 43 102
B Zsolnai Viktor 102 102
8 Turociova Zuzana 37 30 19 10 5 101
M Gorg Martin 99 99
8 Takacs Vincent 12 (30| 14 19|17 5 2 99
8 Fiurbusz Ferenc 54 44 98
8 Kratochvil Dominik 98 98
B Macak Jozef 13| 3 (13| 3| 4| 4 22(3|4|4(8|1]|4 6|5 97
8 Hindrak Jifi 96 96
8 Liebich Tomas 94 94
M Talpa Marek 91 91
8 Harbut Richard 10 12 22| 46 90
8 Lelovics Zoltan 89 89
B Keckés Marek 88 88
B Kuziel FrantiSek 53 34 87
N \/¢eliS Michal 87 87
B Richter Michal 86 86
¥ Karlik Roman 85 85
B Kubica Jozef 25| 6 6 |25 23 85
N Skalicky Pavel 84 84
8 Jano$ Daniel 55 27 82
B KoSecky Matej 16 28| 4 5 29 82
¥ Sedlak Martin 715 12 3125 6|8 313 3 2 1| 4 82
8 Andrassy Luka$ 81 81
B Jakobei Michal 81 81
8 Kinc Denis 80 80
B Herc Marian 30 37 1 78
¥ Pitas Vladimir 78 78
B Hrusovsky Simon 77 77
8 Homola Michal 76 76




B Minaf Zdenék

8 Merkovsky Vladimir
¥ Basala Alex

N JablonCik Tomas

B Karlik Lukas

8 Dosztaly Sarolta

M Mago Andras

M Klari¢ Bojan

8 VVondracek Adam

8 Borszéki Péter

B Vojkovsky Matéj

B Harasta Jifi

B Luczek Balint

8 Sipek Gorazd

M Rusznyak Robert
Tepeh Davorin
Toth Maria
Grebelny Viktor
Gaber Igor

Fekete Peter
Hegedis Ferenc
Klokner Roland
Hejduckova Katefina st.
Klofacova Katefina
Pletyak Attila
lvanova Xénia
JanoScova Katefina
Bejdl René
Malérova Pavlina
Dosztaly Balazs
Janosec Miroslav
Henzl Petr
Weberova Jana
Adamik Milan
Hegediis Eva

| Mesaro$ Rastislav
# Mazalova Andrea
§ Jurinyi Ludovit

§ Lalik Milo$

§ Cervenka Tomas

§ Steiner Boris

§ Zambo Gabor

| Hevele Zoltan

N Zeliezka Lubomir
Vigh Michal

36

29

15

15

74

70
67

66
65

31
63

61

60

58

56
23
16

52

49

46

44
43

42
39
41
40

34
33
28

12

36

75

72

54

66

64

32

62

61

57

15
39
53

42

17

30

18

27

16

26

13




Zaletel Lidija

Fajt Edit

Kollar Matej
Stupka Jan
Zori¢ak Anton
Dudag Erik
Spacek Lukas
Spindor Viktor
Téth Agnes

j Bodis Gyorgy

¥ Liebichova Ingrid

j Ujfaiusi Ladisiav
 Weber Martin

4 Knap Jozef

§ Paviovi¢ Lukas

4 Bilanovi¢ st. Marian
§ Goznik Crtomir

% Duchovi¢ Slavomir
} Pavlovi¢ Jozef
Matics Emil Tibor
Vataj Michal
Perczel Tamas
Anda Janos

Budaj Kamil
Engelman Stanislav
Sramkova Katarina
Panis Karol

Turek Marian
Hojnos DuSan
Koska Viliam
Lukacs Vojtech
Baranyai Rébert
Novotny Anton
Pargac Peter
Sloboda Boris
Zrubcova Martina
Surovec Milan
Bari¢akova Maria
Surovec Juraj
Matics Emil Gyorgy
Petreje Stanislav
Muran Zdenko
Horvathova Simona
Dienes Laszl6
Hrdlik DuSan
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Kmetova Marcela 5
Németh Alexander 5
Tovarnak Jan 5
Cepregi Milan 4
Macek Peter 4
Osuch Dusan 4
Tomasovi¢ Tomas 4
Csoka FrantiSek 1 1
Gavacova Alena 1 1
Osuch Dusan 2
Seben Ondrej 2
Zborovjanova Andrea 2
Oravec Ondrej 1
Somnam Athiwat 1
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